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Practice Name

Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland
Frederick Health Hospital, LLC

AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC

Luminis Health PT Camp Springs
Univ of MD St Joseph Medical Center
Baltimore - Calvert Street 2
Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center
AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC

Pivot Physical Therapy

AAMG Physical Therapy

Pivot Physical Therapy

Pivot Physical Therapy

Anne Arundel Medical Center
Innovative Physical Therapy, LLC
AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC

AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC
OB/GYN Hospitalists

Bay Area Midwifery Center

Upper Chesapeake Health Rehabilitation Services, LLC

Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland
Adventist Medical Group

Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn

Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center
UM Shore Medical Center at Dorchester/Easton
Center for Maternal and Fetal Medicine
AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC

Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center
Surgical Specialists at AAMC

Pghc Critical Care Associates

Pivot Physical Therapy

AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC

Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland/DC
Surgical Specialists at AAMC

Centers For Advanced Orthopaedics, Lic
Earth Angel Inc Outpatient Rehab

Earth Angel Inc Outpatient Rehab

AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC

Luminus Health Physical Therapy
International Neurorehabilitation Institute
AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC

AAMG Chesapeake Women's Health
Frederick Health Hospital, LLC

Anne Arundel Medical Group Acute Care Surgery
Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center
OB/GYN Hospitalists

The Wilmer Eye Institute At Frederick

Name
Abdel Rahman, Nisrin
Adams, Matthew
Adkins, Amanda
Adore-Lewis, Marlene
Akerboom, Lauren
Alexander, Clayton
Alfonso, Juan
Ali, Christina
Amanda, Boyle
ANDRADE-SORTO, BARBARA
Andrea, Miller
Andrews, Steven
Angus, Stanley
Antione, Tirzah
Antoshak, Eliza
Arriaza, Luis
Avallone, John
Bache, Julie
Baker, Paula
Baker, Christina
Balakhanlou, Elnaz
Ballard, Joy El
Bambrah, Parineet
Barbosa, Karen
Barnes, Benjamin
Barrow, Deborah
Barry, Kaitlin
Bashian, Christopher
Bauer, Brent
Baynard, Jason
Beall-Pierpoint, Jessica
Bell, Nicholas
Belyansky, Igor
Bhatia, Manminder
Blackwell, Brandon
Bland, Amara
Bomyea, Michelle
Bonnevie, Roberto
Bonsra, Adwoa
Bosmans, Megan
Bowers, Mary
Bowie, Teresa
Brader, Alan
Brassard, Marc
Brathwaite, Coryse

Breazzano, Mark

Provider City

Lansdowne
Frederick
Annapolis
Suitland
Towson
East Case
Bowie
Annapolis
Gambrills
Bowie
Gambrills
Berlin
Cape Saint Claire
Lanham
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Bel Air
Frederick
Rockville
Chester
Bowie
Easton
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Hyattsville
Easton
Annapolis
College Park
Annapolis
Hagerstown
Bowie
Bowie
Annapolis
Suitland
Lutherville
Annapolis
Easton
Frederick
Annapolis
Bowie
Annapolis

Frederick

Provider State

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

21227
21702
21401
20746
21204
21202
20716
21401
21054
20716
21054
21811
21401
20706
21401
21401
21401
21401
21014
21704
20850
21619
20716
21601
21401
21401
21401
21401
20785
21601
21401
20740
21401
21742
20721
20721
21401
20746
21093
21401
21601
21702
21401
20716
21401
21702

Provider Zip Provider County

Baltimore
Frederick
Anne Arundel
Prince Georges
Baltimore
Baltimore City
Prince Georges
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Prince Georges
Anne Arundel
Worcester
Anne Arundel
Prince Georges
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Harford
Frederick
Montgomery
Queen Annes
Prince Georges
Talbot
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Prince Georges
Talbot
Anne Arundel
Prince Georges
Anne Arundel
Washington
Prince Georges
Prince Georges
Anne Arundel
Prince Georges
Baltimore
Anne Arundel
Talbot
Frederick
Anne Arundel
Prince Georges
Anne Arundel

Frederick
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Speech-Language Pathologist JH Speech Therapy Brodsky, Martin Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Surgery Shock Trauma Associates Brundage, Susan Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
Obstetrics & Gynecology Hegh Ob/Gyn Associates Bryce, Elena Columbia MD 21044 Howard
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Buchanan, Jennifer Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Nutritionist Chase Brexton Health Services Inc (Knoll N Dr) Buecher, Rachel Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
Surgery The Breast Center Buras, Robert Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Ophthalmology Johns Hopkins Wilmer Eye Institute - Glaucoma Cai, Cindy Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Calabrese, Matthew Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Ophthalmology The Wilmer Eye Institute At Green Spring Station Campbell, Ashley Lutherville MD 21093 Baltimore
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Carpenter, Kristie Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery: Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery St Paul Specialists Inc Castillo, Alexander Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Surgery Anne Arundel Physician Group LLC Cattaneo, Stephen Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Centers For Advanced Orthopaedics Llc Chang, Lucas Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Choe, Karin Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Dermatology Anne Aruned| Dermatology PA Clements, Stephanie Bel Air MD 21014 Harford
Physical Therapist Physical Therapy First LLC Coad, Kayla Baltimore MD 21210 Baltimore City
Occupational Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy COLE, OREH Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Speech-Language Pathologist Earth Angel Inc Outpatient Rehab Coleman, Ayanna Bowie MD 20721 Prince Georges
Dietitian, Registered Annapolis Medical Parkway Condon, Jo Ellen Cape Saint Claire MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Conroy, Laurie Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Spps Foot & Ankle Reconstruction At Merc Cortina, Rose Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland Cruz, Gladys Westminster MD 21157 Carroll
Nutritionist: Nutrition, Education Nhswinc Daramy, Olabisi Adelphi MD 20783 Prince Georges
Urology St Paul Specialists Inc Davis, Damon Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist Luminis Health PT Camp Springs D'avy, Jeffrey Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Dec, Victoria Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Spps Foot & Ankle Reconstruction At Merc Dederer, Katherine Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Advanced Practice Midwife Chesapeake Health Care Deis, Jessica Salisbury MD 21804 Wicomico
Surgery OB/GYN Hospitalists Della'Zanna, Gary Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Dermatology Johns Hopkins Pediatric Dermatology Denny, George Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Denzine, Mark Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Dever, Christine Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Univ of MD St Joseph Medical Center Devera, Opalyn Towson MD 21204 Baltimore
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Shady Grove Emergency Dept Dgebuadze, Nino Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Dickson, Tanya Salisbury MD 21801 Wicomico
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy DiRenzo, Victoria Silver Spring MD 20910 Montgomery
Obstetrics & Gynecology NIH/NICHD Pediatric and Adolescent Gynecology Dowlut-McElroy, Tazim Bethesda MD 20814 Montgomery
Surgery Surgical Specialists at AAMC Doyle, Courtney Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Ophthalmology OB/GYN Hospitalists Duncan, Jared Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Duncan, Stephanie Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Occupational Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy EDWARDS, DORA Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Midwife Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Eggerl, Marianne Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Eleen, Yngwie Salisbury MD 21801 Wicomico
Speech-Language Pathologist FMH Rehabilitation (Liberty locality) Emerson, Gwendolyn Fort Detrick MD 21702 Frederick
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Espinosa, Nicholas Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist ERGO Occmed LLC Ezeani, Olu Oxon Hill MD 20745 Prince Georges
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Occupational Therapist ERGO Occmed LLC Ezeani, Ada Oxon Hill MD 20745 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Faust, Stephen Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Fedorko, Briana Cambridge MD 21613 Dorchester
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Ferrante, William Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland Fiedler, Kaytlyn Aberdeen MD 21001 Harford
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Fogarty, Ashley Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Luminis Health PT Camp Springs Fowler, Rhonda Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Speech-Language Pathologist TheraFit Enterprises, Inc Frank, Sarah Towson MD 21286 Baltimore
Advanced Practice Midwife Bay Area Midwifery Center French, Shaina Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Surgical Specialists at AAMC Gandsas, Alejandro Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery: Hand Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Gelfand, Jeffrey Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Frederick Health Hospital, LLC Gentry, Amy Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Surgery Annapolis Surgical Oncology Associates Gibson, Glen Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Occupational Therapist Earth Angel Inc Outpatient Rehab Giegel, Jennifer Bowie MD 20721 Prince Georges
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Gill, Parabhdeep Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Glasgow, Jennifer Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Rehabilitation Practitioner Adventist Medical Group Godwin, Norman Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Physical Therapist Right Balance Physical Therapy Bruce Goldenberg Goldenberg, Bruce Baltimore MD 21215 Baltimore City
Ophthalmology Jhu - Wilmer Eye InstituteOds Gonzales, Anthony Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Good, Ashley Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Charles Regional Medical Center Gordon, Pierre La Plata MD 20646 Charles
Obstetrics & Gynecology AAMG Chesapeake Women's Health Gordon, Sanlare Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecology Spps Antenatal Diagnostic Center Gorn, Caroline Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Surgery Johns Hopkins Cardiac Surgery Gottlieb Sen, Danielle Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Goyette, Scott Gambrills MD 21054 Anne Arundel
Pain Medicine: Pain Medicine University of Maryland St. Joseph Pain Specialists, LLC ruxton Professional Center Grabow, Theodore Towson MD 21204 Baltimore
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Graham-Lewis, Ginger Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Center for Maternal and Fetal Medicine Greeley, Elizabeth Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Physical Therapist Fall Prevention and Stroke Rehabiliation LLC Griffin, Amanda Owings Mills MD 21117 Baltimore
Obstetrics & Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Guckes, Frederick Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Surgery: Vascular Surgery Metropolitan Vascular Institute LLC Gupta, Naren Waldorf MD 20601 Charles
Physical Therapist Mindful Perfomance Center, LLC Hall, Corey Columbia MD 21045 Howard
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Hardart, Karen Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Harries, Thomas Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Sinai Rehab Pain Medicine Associates Harrison, Paige Baltimore MD 21215 Baltimore City
Obstetrics & Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Hays, Claudia Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Heckert, Morgan Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist ERGO Occmed LLC Henderson, Jason Oxon Hill MD 20745 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland Hennigh, Joshua Westminster MD 21158 Carroll
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Hilberg, Kathleen Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Hill, Alexandra Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland Hill, Kristen Hampstead MD 21074 Carroll
Obstetrics & Gynecology Charles Regional Medical Center Hilliard, Allyson La Plata MD 20646 Charles
Chiropractor: Rehabilitation RightChoice Chiropractic, LLC Hirsh, Donald Laurel MD 20707 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland Hisky, Gina Timonium MD 21093 Baltimore
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Hoelzer, Laura Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
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Physical Therapist Earth Angel Inc Outpatient Rehab Holmes, Allison Bowie MD 20721 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Holt, Edward Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Garrett Orthopedic Physical Therapy And Rehabilitation LLC Holtschneider, Steven Oakland MD 21550 Garrett
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Hoover, Justin Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Centers For Advanced Orthopaedics Lic Horton, Steven Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstructive Surgery, OB/GYN AAMC's Women's Center for Pelvic Health Hoskey, Kay Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Hoyt, James Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Hutchison, Rochell Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopedic Associates of Central Maryland Iweala, Uchechi Catonsville MD 21228 Baltimore
Speech-Language Pathologist Earth Angel Inc Outpatient Rehab Jackson, Bettina Bowie MD 20721 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Jackson, Kristen Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Luminis Health PT Camp Springs Jackson, Earlene Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Jackson, Jamal Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Jacoby, Melanie Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Maternal & Fetal Medicine Center for Maternal and Fetal Medicine Johnson, Mary Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecologic Oncology The Breast Center Jones, Monica Cape Saint Claire MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Jones, Erica Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Jones, Christopher Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Jones, Christine Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Joseph, Nadige Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Maryland Physical Therapy and Wellness Center Kachuriner, Marina Laurel MD 20707 Prince Georges
Obstetrics & Gynecology OB/GYN Hospitalists Kaplan-fastow, Jana Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecology University Of Md Rehab Ortho Ip Kapoor, Rita Gwynn Oak MD 21207 Baltimore
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Katcheves, Emily Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology TidalHealth Primary Care Kearney, Kevin Crisfield MD 21817 Somerset
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecologic Oncology OB/GYN Hospitalists Keats, John Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Keats, Heather Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Keblish, David Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Keith, Stacy Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Kelly, Rachel Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery: Surgical Critical Care Peninsula Regional Medical Group Khan, Fawad Salisbury MD 21801 Wicomico
Ophthalmology Maryland General Family Health Center Khanna, Nitasha Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
Occupational Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy Kharma, Maher Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Surgery Surgical Specialists at AAMC Kim, Paul Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery: Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center King, Paul Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Kirton, Renette Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Dermatology Skin Care Specialty Physicians LLC Klein, Alyssa Lutherville MD 21093 Baltimore
Podiatrist: Foot & Ankle Surgery Baltimore Podiatry Group, Dr. Benjamin Kleinman, P.a. Kleinman, Benjamin Arbutus MD 21227 Baltimore
Physical Therapist Progressive Physical Therapy & Rehabilitation Cent Kline, Aaron Cumberland MD 21502 Allegany
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Kloch, Isaac Cambridge MD 21613 Dorchester
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Kloss, Christine Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Anne Arundel Medical Group Acute Care Surgery Klune, John Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology OB/GYN Hospitalists Kratz, Katherine Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Kreis Physical Therapy, LLC Kreis, Charles Catonsville MD 21228 Baltimore
Advanced Practice Midwife AAMG Chesapeake Women's Health Kroeger, Rebekah Easton MD 21601 Talbot

Surgery University of MD Surgical Associates, PA Krupnick, Alexander Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
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Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Labor, Clarisse Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Earth Angel Inc Outpatient Rehab Lacy, Gayna Bowie MD 20721 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Frederick Health Hospital, LLC Lagunsad, Charlene Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Lambiasi, Melissa Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Univ Of Md Ob Gyn Assoc Pa - W Redwood St Lankford, Allison Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Lashgari, Cyrus Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Adventist Medical Group Leach, Crystal Silver Spring MD 20904 Montgomery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Adventist Medical Group Lee, Woojoong Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Surgery The Breast Center Lee, Elaine Cape Saint Claire MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Leipe, Gwendolyn Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Lerch, Caroline Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Premier OB/GYN Leslie, Chasheryl Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Levermore, Grant Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Center For Vein Restoration MD LLC LIAO, PETER Loch Raven MD 21204 Baltimore
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Liberatore, Laura Gambrills MD 21054 Anne Arundel
Surgery Anne Arundel Medical Group Acute Care Surgery Lin, Frank Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Evolution Physical Therapy Lou, Kenneth Gaithersburg MD 20878 Montgomery
Physical Therapist Evolution Physical Therapy LOU, REBECCA Gaithersburg MD 20878 Montgomery
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Lubsky, Julia Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Physical Therapist First Fit Sports Performance Lueking, Julie Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Lyght, Raina Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Macdonald, James Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Madden, Catherine Silver Spring MD 20910 Montgomery
Dermatology Anne Arundel Dermatology MAIBERGER, MARY Rockville MD 20852 Montgomery
Neurological Surgery Comprehensive Neurology Services Majlessi, Heshmatolah Silver Spring MD 20902 Montgomery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Sinai Rehab Pain Medicine Associates Manfredo, Anthony Baltimore MD 21215 Baltimore City
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Marcoon, Lisa Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Above All Physical Therapy LLC Martinaitis, Kaitlyn Frederick MD 21701 Frederick
Dietitian, Registered Surgical Specialists at AAMC Maurer, Allison Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Charles Regional Medical Center Mayor, Mejebi La Plata MD 20646 Charles
Surgery Northwest Hospital Center, Inc Mayuiers, Matthew Randallstown MD 21133 Baltimore
Advanced Practice Midwife University of Maryland St Joseph Medical Group Mayzel, Mary Towson MD 21204 Baltimore
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Mccallister, Michele Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Spps Foot & Ankle Reconstruction At Merc Mcdonald, Matthew Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Mcdowell, Wendy Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Mckenzie, Latisha Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Dietitian, Registered Anne Arundel Medical Group Diabetes and Endocrine Specialists Mclellan, Margaret Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery: Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery Adam M Mecinski MD LLC Mecinski, Adam Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Surgery Anne Arundel Physician Group LLC Meneshian, Avedis Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Merkel, Laura Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Obstetrics & Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Michel, Suleika Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Michella, Christopher Rosedale MD 21237 Baltimore
Speech-Language Pathologist Ace Therapeutix and Consulting, LLC Miles, Ashley Beltsville MD 20705 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Miller, Nicole Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Dietitian, Registered Anne Arundel Medical Group Largo Primary Care Mirenzi, Virginia Upper Marlboro MD 20774 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Mindful Perfomance Center, LLC Montecer, Ronaldo Columbia MD 21045 Howard
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Obstetrics & Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Moore, Victoria Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Obstetrics & Gynecology Anne Arundel Medical Center Moorman, Anthony Cape Saint Claire MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Morganti, Christina Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Murrell, Rochelle Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Univ Of Md Ob Gyn Assoc Pa - W Redwood St Mustafa, Hiba Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Mutcherson Manor, Rovenia Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Occupational Therapist Center For Vein Restoration Md Lic Nath, Geeta Greenbelt MD 20770 Prince Georges
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Adventist Medical Group Neckritz, Bruce Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Obstetrics & Gynecology HCGH OB Gyn Associates Series Nelson, Sasha Columbia MD 21044 Howard
Surgery Annapolis Surgical Oncology Associates Newman, Naeem Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Dermatology Anne Arundel Dermatology Nguyen, Jennifer Rockville MD 20852 Montgomery
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Novak, Christopher Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology AAMG Chesapeake Women's Health Nyanin, Afua Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Obstetrics & Gynecology AAMG Chesapeake Women's Health O'brien, Patrick Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Speech-Language Pathologist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Ocampo, Clarissa Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC 0O'Keefe, Nicole Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Premiere Spine and Sports Medicine LLC Oliver, Emily Hagerstown MD 21740 Washington
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Olsen, Emily Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Ophthalmology The Johns Hopkins Hospital Ong, Sally Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Ove, Peter Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Interventional Pain Institute Waterfront Lic Palanisamy, Rajarajewaran Baltimore MD 21224 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Pare, John Rosedale MD 21237 Baltimore
Occupational Therapist Univ Of Md Orthopedic Associates Pa - Camden Street Parikh, Heta Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Park, Hilary Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Surgical Specialists at AAMC Park, Adrian Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Pain Medicine: Pain Medicine Precision Orthpedics and Sports Medicine Patibanda, Varun Laurel MD 20707 Prince Georges
Colon & Rectal Surgery Maryland Oncology Hematology Patil, Vivek Clinton MD 20735 Prince Georges
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Patterson, Quinn Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Patton, Chad Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Luminis Health PT Camp Springs Peralta, Cary Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist: Orthopedic AAMG Physical Therapy Peralta, Karen Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Petre, Benjamin Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Pfeiffer, Marilyn Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Speech-Language Pathologist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Piccirillo, Debra Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Neurological Surgery TidalHealth Neurosurgery Pierre, Andy Salisbury MD 21804 Wicomico
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Plank, Sarah Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY P.A. Plate, Cynthia Silver Spring MD 20904 Montgomery
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Pollard, Janean Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Quach, Dat Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Frederick Health Hospital, LLC Quon, Lisa Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Raddawi, Kelsey Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstructive Surgery, OB/GYN AAMC's Women's Center for Pelvic Health Ramaseshan, Aparna Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation St Paul Place Spec Neurosurgery Assoc Raoofi, William Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Redziniak, Daniel Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Regino, Paula Erica Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Repka, Mark Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
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Physical Therapist Advanced Pain Medicine Inst Reyes, Christian Greenbelt MD 20770 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist: Orthopedic Macht, Amanda Reymann, David West Case MD 21201 Baltimore City
Podiatrist: Foot & Ankle Surgery Foot Centers of Maryland LLC RHODES, BRANDEN Baltimore MD 21202 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Rhone, Pamela Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Adventist Medical Group Ricci, Kirsten Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Richardson, Vicki Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Dimensions Health Associates DBA PGHC Critical Care Associates Rickford, Marc Oxon Hill MD 20745 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Riffle, Kimberly Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Riggins, Apryl Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery The Breast Center Riker, Adam Cape Saint Claire MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Rinonos, Gloria Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Robinson, Shannon Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Adventist Medical Group Rodriguez, Felipe Fort Washington MD 20744 Prince Georges
Ophthalmology Ludwick Eye Center Rommel, Bethany Hagerstown MD 21740 Washington
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Rund, Kelly Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Fall Prevention and Stroke Rehabiliation LLC Ryan, Stefanie Owings Mills MD 21117 Baltimore
Physical Therapist International Neurorehabilitation Institute Sahm, Jennifer Lutherville MD 21093 Baltimore
Speech-Language Pathologist Ace Therapeutix and Consulting, LLC Saint Victor, Pascale Beltsville MD 20705 Prince Georges
Obstetrics & Gynecology AAMG Chesapeake Women's Health Samuel, Jonelle Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Sanghvi, Sarita Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Frederick Health Hospital, LLC Santos Parsley, Roselyn Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Schenk, Joseph Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Schutt, Katarina Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Dermatology Integrated Dermatology of White Plains LLC Scorza, Melissa White Plains MD 20695 Charles
Advanced Practice Midwife Bay Area Midwifery Center Seifert, Anne Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Maryland Oncology Hematology Sen Gupta, Surupa Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Occupational Therapist Orthopedic And Sports Medicine Center Seybuck, Kelsey Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Advanced Practice Midwife Bay Area Midwifery Center Shaffer, Sara Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Sharif, Kwasi Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Clinical Neuropsychologist Sinai Neurology Associates Sharma, Alicia Baltimore MD 21209 Baltimore City
Urology Silver Spring Office Sharma, Devang Silver Spring MD 20906 Montgomery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Adventist Medical Group Sheehan, Terrence Rockville MD 20850 Montgomery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Aspm Glen Burnie Sheehan, Daniel Glen Burnie MD 21061 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Metro DC Shenoy, Shreya Silver Spring MD 20910 Montgomery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Choice Pain & Rehabilition Center Shin, Ronald Lanham MD 20706 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Shingara, Leslie Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Shores, Stephanie Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery: Hand Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Shushan, Alexander Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Podiatrist: Foot & Ankle Surgery Mercy Inpatient Sider, Sean Baltimore MD 21236 Baltimore
Surgery Northwest Medical Associates Silverton, Latoya Randallstown MD 21133 Baltimore
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Silvestri Bliss, Jaime Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Advanced Practice Midwife Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Smit, Rene Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Midwife AAMC's Women's Center for Pelvic Health Smith, Fitima Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Surgery Adventist Medical Group Smith, Sharnell Fort Washington MD 20744 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Smothers, Kendra Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Podiatrist: Foot & Ankle Surgery Mercy Inpatient Sohn, Chris Baltimore MD 21236 Baltimore
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Physical Therapist APEX REHAB LLC Soltis, Kellie Gaithersburg MD 20878 Montgomery
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Spearman, Alexa Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Speciale, Alessandro Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Maternal & Fetal Medicine Center for Maternal and Fetal Medicine Spencer, Jeffrey Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Spirt, Adrienne Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Surgery Surgical Specialists at AAMC Stitely, Kevin Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Obstetrics & Gynecology Aamg Annapolis Ob Gyn Stitt, Ifeyinwa Chester MD 21619 Queen Annes
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Stokes, Cameron Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Strauss, Cindy Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery University Of Md Medical Center Strong, Bethany Baltimore MD 21201 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Sullivan, Daniel Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Johns Hopkins Otolaryngology Sun, Stacy Baltimore MD 21224 Baltimore City
Preventive Medicine: Preventive Medicine/Occupational Environmental Medicine My Primary Care Swanson-apollon, Jocelyn Westminster MD 21157 Carroll
Physical Therapist Frederick Health Hospital, LLC Szarnicki, John Frederick MD 21702 Frederick
Surgery The Breast Center Tafra, Lorraine Cape Saint Claire MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Preventive Medicine: Public Health & General Preventive Medicine Center For Vein Restoration Md Llc Taghipour, Delaram Greenbelt MD 20770 Prince Georges
Urology Chesapeake Urology Assiociates LLC Taylor, Aisha Brandywine MD 20613 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Taylor, Carla Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy TAYLOR, JANEICE Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Obstetrics & Gynecology: Gynecologic Oncology Anne Arundel Physician Group LLC Temkin, Sarah Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery Anne Arundel Medical Group Acute Care Surgery Thelander, Keir Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Speech-Language Pathologist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Tiamiyu, Bintu Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Tice, Kyleen Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Titus, Ginger Cambridge MD 21613 Dorchester
Physical Therapist Luminis Health PT Camp Springs TODD-JOHNSON, MELISSA Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Obstetrics & Gynecology Anne Arundel Medical Center Ton, Jessica Cape Saint Claire MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Toomer, Amanda Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery University Of Maryland St Joseph Medical Group (Phys) Tortolani, Paul Towson MD 21204 Baltimore
Surgery Atlantic General Health Systems - General Surgery Trehan, Kanika Berlin MD 21811 Worcester
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Triantafilidis, Christina Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Bay Area Midwifery Center Tropez-Martin, Janifer Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Trueblood, Craig Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Midwife AAMG Chesapeake Women's Health Tunkle, Elizabeth Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Twilley, Courtney Cambridge MD 21613 Dorchester
Physical Therapist Luminis Health PT Camp Springs Twomey, Michael Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Varquez-Hoffman, Denise Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center Verklin, Robert Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland Virostek, Brian Westminster MD 21157 Carroll
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy Vivlamore, Nicole Gambrills MD 21054 Anne Arundel
Orthopaedic Surgery Center For Advanced Orthopaedics LLC Volk, William Olney MD 20832 Montgomery
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Wagner, Emily Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist 4 Oaks Physical Therapy of Harford County Wallick, Jeremy Hunt Valley MD 21031 Baltimore
Physical Therapist Maryland Physical Therapy and Wellness Center Watson, Brian Laurel MD 20707 Prince Georges
Obstetrics & Gynecology Chester River OB GYN Webb, Katherine Chestertown MD 21620 Kent
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Webb, Abigail Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Speech-Language Pathologist Johns Hopkins Oto Speech Therapy Webster, Kimberly Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
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Surgery Jhu Dept Of Surgery Weeks, Sharon Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland Welch, Jacquelyn Taneytown MD 21787 Carroll
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy WELCH, JACQUELINE Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Surgery Anne Arundel Medical Group Acute Care Surgery Weltz, Adam Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Whitacre, Shobha Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Premier OB/GYN Whitehurst Brown, Debra Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Surgery: Vascular Surgery Center For Vein Restoration MD LLC Whittaker, David Columbia MD 21045 Howard
Physical Therapist Professional Sportscare Rehab Wincek, Amber Dunkirk MD 20754 Calvert
Physical Therapist Luminis Health PT Camp Springs Woods, Caryn Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Physical Therapist Pivot Physical Therapy of Maryland/DC Woolever, Zachary College Park MD 20740 Prince Georges
Surgery Anne Arundel Medical Group Acute Care Surgery Wormuth, Jennifer Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Worthy-Okolo, Sonya Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Physical Therapist ERGO Occmed LLC Wyatt, Courtland Oxon Hill MD 20745 Prince Georges
Orthopaedic Surgery Orthopaedic and Sports Medicine Center York, James Bowie MD 20716 Prince Georges
Ophthalmology Johns Hopkins Wilmer Eye Institute - Glaucoma Yu, Dian Baltimore MD 21287 Baltimore City
Surgery Surgical Specialists at AAMC Zahiri, Hamid Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
Obstetrics & Gynecology Lifebridge Community Physicians Inc Dba Dr Sam Zamaria Zamaria, Samir Westminster MD 21157 Carroll
Surgery Surgical Associates Chartered ZEPHIRIN, JACQUES Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges
Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstructive Surgery, OB/GYN AAMC's Women's Center for Pelvic Health Zheng, Yong Easton MD 21601 Talbot
Physical Therapist AAMG Physical Therapy, LLC Zimmerman, Lisa Annapolis MD 21401 Anne Arundel
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Advanced Practice Midwife University Of Maryland St Joseph Medical Group (Phys) Rudis, Kelly Towson ™MD 21204 Baltimore
Allergy & Immunology Asthma And Allergy Center Lic Axelrod, David Silver Spring. MD 20902 Montgomery
Obstetrics & Gynecology Bharathi Gowda Md Pa Gowda, Bharathi Glen Burnie ™MD 21061 Anne Arundel
Ophthalmology Ludwick Eye Center Piette, Scott Hagerstown MD 21740 Washington
Orthopaedic Surgery Brightseat Specialist Care Manning, Lawrence Hyattsville MD 20785 Prince Georges
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation *FIKX*Medstar Medical Group Southern Md LLC Mansoor, Salim Hollywood MD 20636 Saint Marys
Physical dicine & Rehabilitation: Pain dicif Center For Pain Management LLC Zuckerman, Lester Rockville MD 20852 Montgomery

Surgery Surgical Associates Chartered Wagner, Robert Suitland MD 20746 Prince Georges



